Hinduism

Title Author
Faith Like Mine: A Celebration of the World's Relig Buller, Laura
Mythology of the World Philip, Neil
What Makes Me a Hindu? George, Charles
Celebrate Diwali: With Sweets, Lights, and Firewor Heiligman, Deborah
Celebrating Holi Menon, Sujatha
Divali Pirotta, Saviour
Hindu Mandir Wood, Angela
Diwali: The Hindu Festival of Lights, Feasts, and F: Parker-Rock, Michelle
Weddings Mason, Paul
Festivals of the World Breuilly, Elizabeth

You Wouldn't Want to be in Alexander The Great's Morley, Jacqueline
Crayola Diwali Colors Schuh, Mari

Call #
J 200
J 291
J 294.5
J 294.5
J 294.5
J 294.5
J 294.5
J 294.536
J 3925
J394.2
J 938
JR Schu

7/8/2021

AR
57
7.5

4.9
3.9

3.8
4.8

54



