**Hinduism** 7/8/2021

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Faith Like Mine: A Celebration of the World's Relig	Buller, Laura	J 200	5.7
Mythology of the World	Philip, Neil	J 291	7.5
What Makes Me a Hindu?	George, Charles	J 294.5	
Celebrate Diwali: With Sweets, Lights, and Firewood	r Heiligman, Deborah	J 294.5	4.9
Celebrating Holi	Menon, Sujatha	J 294.5	
Divali	Pirotta, Saviour	J 294.5	3.9
Hindu Mandir	Wood, Angela	J 294.5	3.8
Diwali: The Hindu Festival of Lights, Feasts, and F	Parker-Rock, Michelle	J 294.536	4.8
Weddings	Mason, Paul	J 392.5	
Festivals of the World	Breuilly, Elizabeth	J 394.2	
You Wouldn't Want to be in Alexander The Great's	Morley, Jacqueline	J 938	5.4
Crayola Diwali Colors	Schuh, Mari	JR Schu	